Page <1> V1.023/09/19
Metal Film Resistor Kit
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Ratings:
Rated Power 0.5W at 70°C
Max. Working Voltage 350V

30 680K
31 1M
Explanation of Part Number
MF 0 W2 F F E006 KIL
Product Type:
MF = Metal Film
Fixed Resistor
Special Feature:
0 = Standard Product
Wattage:
Normal size:
W2 = 1/2W
Tolerance:
F = ±1%
PPM
requirement:
F = ±50PPM
Resistance Value:
For SMD Kit resistor
-E6 series: E006
Special Feature:
- KIL : Index Only
Part Number Table
Description Part Number